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Last Name / Family Name  First Name University / Company Email
Alvear Marcela California Academy of Sciences malvear@calacademy.org
Amoroso Victor Central Mindanao University amorosovic@yahoo.com
Asmarayani Rani University of Missouri Saint Louis rasmarayani@yahoo.com
Bain John University of Lethbridge bain@uleth.ca
Ballard, Jr Harvey Ohio University ballardh@ohio.edu
Barkworth Mary  Utah State University mary.barkworth@usu.edu
Bruederle Leo University of Colorado Denver leo.bruederle@ucdenver.edu
Cherniawsky Donna Royal Alberta Museum donnacherniawsky@gov.ab.ca
Chiappetta Vincent Yeshiva University, New York chiappet@yu.edu
Darwin Steven Tulane University darwin@tulane.edu
Dean  Ellen UC Davis Center for Plant Diversity eadean@ucdavis.edu
Dolan Rebecca Friesner Herbarium / Butler University rdolan@butler.edu
Ferguson Carolyn Kansas State University Herbarium ferg@ksu.edu
Flannery Maura St. John's University, New York flannerm@stjohns.edu
Gabel Mark Black Hills State University mark.gabel@bhsu.edu
Gernandt David Universidad Nacional Aut ónoma de México dsgrnandt@gmail.com
Gillespie Emily Marshall University gillespiee@marshall.edu
Ginzbarg Steve University of Alabama sginzbar@ua.edu
Gust Gregory Eastern Nevada Landscape Coalition gust_gregory@hotmail.com
Hayden W John University of Richmond jhayden@richmond.edu
Krings Alexander North Carolina State University Alexander_Krings@ncsu.edu
Legler Ben University of Washington blegler@u.washington.edu
livshultz Tatyana Academy of Natural Sciences of Drexel University tatyana.livshultz@drexel.edu
Madrinan Santiago Univ. de los Andes samadrin@uniandes.edu.co
Mayfield Mark Kansa State University markherb@ksu.edu
McDade Lucinda Rancho Santa Ana Botanical Garden lmcdade@rsabg.org
Merced Amelia Southern Illinois University ameliamerced@yahoo.com
Merello Mary Missouri Botanical Garden mary.merello@mobot.org
Miller  Joe Center for Australian National Biodiversity Research joe.miller@csiro.au
Miller  Joshua University of Idaho mill4725@vandals.uidaho.edu
Mishler Brent University of California, Berkeley bmishler@calmail.berkeley.edu
Murrell Zack Appalachian State University Murrellze@appstate.edu
Nazaire Mare Washington State University / School of Biologocal Sciemnazaire@wsu.edu
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Olmstead Dick University of Washington olmstead@uw.edu
Pale Fatimata Thiel College fpale@thiel.edu
Piculell Bridget University of Mississippi bjpicule@go.olemiss.edu
Pinzl Ann Nevada Native Plant Society apinzl@sbcglobal.net
Riding Nina Baghai Delta State University nbaghai@deltastate.edu
Russell Rusty Smithsonian Institute russellr@si.edu
Schlessman Mark Vassar College schlessman@vassar.edu
Schori Melanie Ohio University ms335704@ohio.edu
Shepherd Kelly Western Australian Herbarium kelly.shepherd@dpaw.wa.gov.au
Soltis Pamela University of Florida psoltis@flmnh.ufl.edu
Struwe Lena Rutgers University struwe@aesop.rutgers.edu
Sun Mei University of Hong Kong meihk@yahoo.com
Thiele Kevin Western Australian Herbarium kevin.thiele@dpaw.wa.gov.au
Thiers Barbara The New York Botanical Garden bthiers@nybg.org
Thomas  Michael University of Hawaii mbthomas@hawaii.edu
Urbatsch Lowell Louisiana State University leu@lsu.edu


